CATALOG #:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LED
UNDERCABINET
LIGHTLUTC
817.468.3591 aelnow.com info@aelnow.com Specifications to change without notice Rev1.24
The LUTC series is an economical line of undercabinet fixtures for use in kitchens, retail displays and coves. It is triac

• On-off switch
• Color rendering index > 80
• 109 degree beam angle
• Painted steel housing and polycarbonate lens
• Tool-less access to LED channel and wiring enclosure
• Knockouts on sides and back simplify electrical connections
• Key hole slots provide for easy installation in new construction or retrofits
• Listed for damp locations. Suitable for ambient temperatures from -20°C to 40°C (-4°F to 104°F)
• Complies with RoHS (Restriction on Hazardous Substances) requirements
• Complies with FCC Part 15, class B
• UL Listed
WARRANTY: 5-year warranty on all electronics and housing.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
EXAMPLE: LUTC18-4K
LUTC9 9” 320
LUTC12 12” 400
LUTC18 18” 650
LUTC24 24” 850
LUTC33 33” 1250
LUTC42 42” 1660
SERIES, SIZE, OUTPUT
CCT
3K 3000K
4K 4000K